Product Name: Herbal Mint Eco-Air Air Frehner

Specification ID: EA36HM

Ingredients

CAS Number

Function

Ethylene-Vinyl Acetate Copolymer

Eugenol

Benzyl Benzoate

Cinnamaldehyde

Citral

dl-Citronellol

Coumarin

Geraniol
d-Limonene((R)-Mentha-1,8-diene)

Linalool

24937-78-8

97-53-0

120-51-4

104-55-2

5392-40-5

106-22-9

91-64-5

106-24-1

5989-27-5

78-70-6

Product Medium
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